2018 Holiday Schedule

Holiday Observance Date Day of Week
New Year's Day January 1, 2018 Monday
\I}/:ag:?t;_;;t;er King, | january 15, 2018 Monday
Good Friday March 30, 2018 Friday
Memorial Day May 28, 2018 Monday
Independence Day July 4, 2018 Wednesday
Labor Day September 3, 2018 Monday
Veterans Day November 12, 2018 Monday

Thanksgiving

November 22 & 23,
2018

Thursday & Friday

Christmas

December 24, 25 &
26, 2018

Monday, Tuesday &
Wednesday




2019 Holiday Schedule

Holiday Observance Date Day of Week
New Year's Day January 1, 2019 Tuesday
\'}’%*}ﬁ#{;‘gfr Kind, 1 January 21, 2019 Monday

Good Friday April 19, 2019 Friday

Memorial Day May 27, 2019 Monday
Independence Day July 4, 2019 Thursday

Labor Day September 2, 2019 Monday

Veterans Day November 11, 2019 Monday
Thanksgiving %);/gmber 288,29, Thursday & Friday
Christmas December 24, 25 & w:c?r?:géay &

26, 2019

Thursday




2020 Holiday Schedule

Holiday Observance Date Day of Week
New Year's Day January 1, 2020 Wednesday
m?rBtiir&tl;;;I;er King, January 20, 2020 Monday
Good Friday April 10, 2020 Friday
Memorial Day May 25, 2020 Monday
Independence Day July 3, 2020 Friday

Labor Day September 7, 2020 Monday
Veterans Day November 11, 2020 Wednesday

Thanksgiving

November 26 & 27,
2020

Thursday & Friday

Christmas

December 24, 25 &
28, 2020

Thursday, Friday &
Monday




